



#### **Fiber Accessories**

LinkIT Fiber Adapter SC/SC Duplex Aqua

Multimode, For clips and screw mounting

Product number: 53356.1

# **Product** Description

The fiber adapter has a ceramic sleeve and can be mounted with either a clip or sleeve. The color Aqua indicates OM3 multimode cabling.

### Main Specifications

Brand	LinkIT
Color	Aqua
Connector type 1	SC
Connector type 2	SC
Material	Plastic
Cable type	Duplex

## **Extended** Specifications

Certifications

CE, RoHS

LinkIT Gneisveien 30 2020 Skedsmokorset Norway T +47 22 90 37 00 W <u>www.linkit.eu</u> M linkit@linkit.eu

#### Visit our website:



Imported and distributed by CBK Distribusjon AS